
EVENTS 13, 14, 22 & 27

RACE 23

214
-

277
02:18.240

261
02:17.570

Mark TURNER

Mark DANIELS

Keith COTGROVE

ROW

8 24

23

22

139
02:10.820

240
02:10.090

265
02:09.940

Gareth ROBERTS

Garry MCCORMACK

John POTTON

ROW

7 21

20

19

233
02:08.770

316
02:07.140

350
02:04.170

Mark WHORTON

Glen GRAY

Gavin BIRD

ROW

6 18

17

16

138
02:00.540

268
01:57.370

161
01:56.670

Mike KEMP

Mark FAIRWEATHER

Tyler SCOTHERN

ROW

5 15

14

13

17
01:56.520

211
01:55.360

13
01:55.120

Kelsey CARTER

Ashley ROBINSON

Mark BOSTOCK

ROW

4 12

11

10

208
01:55.090

150
01:55.010

186
01:54.590

Karl WITTERING

John ADAMSON

Sean GAUCHWIN

ROW

3 9

8

7

219
01:54.350

16
01:52.710

119
01:50.710

Rob PAGET

Dean WIDDOWSON

Allan HOYLAND

ROW

2 6

5

4

279
01:50.380

113
01:49.780

48
01:44.620

Paul JOHNSON

Doug EDMONSON

Jamie KELMAN

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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